
LOT 8 ENGLISH ACRES S/D.

534-498, 709-231, 802-001, 862-2

CONNELL TRAVIS BRETT
318 SW CHURCHILL WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-5S-17-09267-008
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123,018
0
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0

127,741

1520/473 7/25/2024 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROGERS ROBERT JR

CONNELL TRAVIS BRET

1224/2550 11/10/2011 WD U I 37 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LD REAL ESTATE INVEST

ROBERT JR & STEPHAN
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24625 M H 348 06/13/2006

HX Base Yr

318 SW CHURCHILL WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,396 113.9000 112.76 157,413 2006 2010 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 94,989

UOP 400 25 100 7,329

1,696 1,396 102,318

BAS= W48 S5 UOP= W20 S20 E20 N20$ S22 E48 N27$.

BAS

48

5

22

48

27

UOP

20

20

20

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 145.00 300.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 12,500.00 12,500.00 12,500


